
Slit your Guts
Cryptopsy 

None So Vile

1/23

= 200

Baritone
1 = B
2 = F♯
3 = D

4 = A
5 = E
6 = B

1

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

E-Gt

2

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

3

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7

5

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

7

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/23

8

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

10

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

11

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

12

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

14

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

15

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/23

16

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

18

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

19

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

20

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

21

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

22

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/23

23

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

25

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

26

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

27

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

29

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

30

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/23

31

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

33

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

34

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

35

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

37

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

38

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/23

39

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

41

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

42

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

43

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

45

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

46

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/23

47

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

50

55

4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

57

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

58

4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

59

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

62

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/23

67

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

69

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

70

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

71

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

72

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

73

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/23

74

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

75

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

76

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

77

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

78

2
0

3
1

4
2

full

5 7
5

6
4

8
6 3

1
4
2

5
3

6 7 4 5

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/23

80

2
0

3
1

4
2

full

5 7
5

6
4

8
6 3

1
4
2

5
3

6 7 4 5

82

2
0

3
1

4
2

full

5 7
5

6
4

8
6 3

1
4
2

5
3

6 7 4 5

84

2
0

3
1

4
2

full

5 7
5

6
4

8
6 3

1
4
2

5
3

6 7 4 5

86

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

87

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/23

88

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

89

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

90

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

91

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

92

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

93

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



12/23

94

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

95

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

96
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

98
3

2
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

100
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

101
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



13/23

102
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

103

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4

9
9
7

104
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

105
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

106
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



14/23

107

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4

9
9
7

108
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

109
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

110
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

111

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4

9
9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



15/23

112
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

113
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

114
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

115

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4

9
9
7 2

0
2
0

117
3 3

3
1

3
1

3
1

2
0

2
0

3
1

3
1

3
1

119

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



16/23

121

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

123

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

125

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

126

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

128

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

129

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



17/23

130

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

132

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

133

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

134

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

136

2 2 2 2 2 2 5 2

4 4 4 4

1 1 1 1

137

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 2 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



18/23

138

4 4 4 4
2 2 2 2

5 5 5 5 6 6 6 6

139

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

140

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

141

4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 7 4

142

4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

143

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



19/23

144

4 4 4 4
3 3 3 3

6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3

145

9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 6 6 6 6 3 3 3 3
2
0

3
1

4
2

5
3

4
2

3
1

147

152

157

162

167

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



20/23

172

177

179
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

180
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

181
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

182

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4

9
9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



21/23

183
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

184
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

185
3

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4 3

1
3
1

3
1

186

2
0

2
0

2 2 2 2 2 2 1 1
5
3
3

6
4
4

9
9
7

187

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

188

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



22/23

189

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

190

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

191

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

192

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

193

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

194

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



23/23

195

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

196

0 0 0 0 2 2 3 3 3 3
7 7 7 7 6 6 6 6

7 7

197

2
0

3
1

4
2

full

5 7
5

6
4

8
6 3

1
4
2

5
3

6 7 4 5

199

2
0

3
1

4
2

full

5 7
5

6
4

8
6 3

1
4
2

5
3

6 7 4 5 2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


